
 

1 

 

File Computer No: E-47179                 Dated 11.06.2025 
 
 

Corrigendum-1 
 
To, 
 
All Eligible Bidder, 
 
 

Sub: Selection of Business Partner from RailTel’s Empaneled Partners for the 
Provision of In-building Solutions (IBS) for providing shared Mobile (Cellular) 
Coverage (2G/3G/4G/5G) at customer locations on revenue share model. 
 

EOI Ref No.:  RCIL/EOI/COMKTG/VAB/25-26/IBS/02/E-47179  Dated: 28.05.2025 

 
This is with reference to the EOI invited on dated 28.05.2025 for the subject as cited 

above, the revised schedule for bidding process is as under: 

S. 
No. 

Event Description Earlier Modified 

1 Last date for submission of Bids 
against EOI 

11-JUN-2025 at 
15:00 Hours 

13-JUN-2025 at 
15:00 Hours 

2 Opening of Bids received against 
EOI 

11-JUN-2025 at 
15:30 Hours 

13-JUN-2025 at 
15:30 Hours 

 
 

All the other terms and conditions will remain same. 
 

         GM-VAB 
For RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. /CO 


